Resultat Skutkutet 2006-10-08

Damer E Herrar E
1. Lisa Rasmusson 11:47 1. Johan Bjork 11:.01
2. Sofia Bergson 14:05 2. Jakob Wickman 13:10
3. Alexandra Schwalbe 15:12 3. Johan Bergson 15:50
4, Malin Appelgren 16:14 4, Egil L6tman 15:59
5. Karin Wendeldv 16:19 5. Carl Dalmalm 18:05
6. Nathalie de Boussard 16:23 6. Leopold Hermansson 18:26
7. Anna Ernfors 19:41 7. Carl Ekholm 19:18
8. Clara Ekholm 20:08 8. Simon Thernstrom 19:44
9. Julia Ekholm 20:33 9. Jakob Malmstrém Berghem 35:04
10. Nora Moro 21:48
Damer D Herrar D
1. Ida Appelgren 11:54 1. Anton Sahlén 10:17
2. Alice Harting 12:11 2. Hugo Dalmalm 10:52
3. Tilde Wahlborg 12:30 3. Tobias Thernstrom 10:57
4, Tyra Létman 13:39 4, Johan Ernfors 11:22
5. Felicia Mérfeld Gustavsson 14:22 5. Teodor Rosenlew 11:59
6. Lea Rosengqyvist 14:37 6. Jonathan Linderot-Nagy 12:05
7. Elsa Fallgren 15:42 7. Oscar Sjostrand 12:21
8. Pi-Lillebi Hermansson 16:01 8. Simon Malmstrém 12:31
9. Madelene Schwalbe 19:06 9. Gustav Dalmalm 13:04
10. Anna Ekholm 20:10 10. Simon Pedersen 13:07
11. Erik Bergson 14:35
12. Max Karlsson 15:51
13. Viggo Moro 16:41
Damer C Herrar C
1. Lina Rasmusson 9:23 1. Truls Morfeld Gustavsson 9:18
2. Erika Knutsson 9:45 2. Filip Wickman 10:12
3. Amanda Rickardsson 10:51 3. Erik Bjorck 10:16
4, Sofia Sjéstrand 10:51 4, Henrik Nystrém 11:20
5. Anna Ribbenstedt 11:34 5. Julius Backman 11:27
6. Matilda Rickardsson 11:49 6. Nils Nyberg 11:41
7. Hanna Pedersen 14:05 7. Fredrik Ranke 12:35
8. Fanny Persson 14:33 8. Fredrik Bennet 13:01
9. Sofia Gustafsson 17:15 9. Philip Wendelov 13:18
10. Emma Malmstrém 17:33 10. Anton Nylund 14:03
11. Oscar Holmgren 14:06
12. Edvin Wallin 14:11
13. Viktor White 14:25
Damer B Herrar B
1. Amanda Sahlén 10:07 1. Henrik Fallgren 9:21
2. Matilda Rosenlew 10:10 2. Carl Wilhelm Edstroem 9:48
3. Cecilia Wickman 10:26 3. Casper Nylund 12:58
4, Linn Alexandersson 11:56
5. Emillie Persson 15:22



Damer A

1. Katja Davidson
2. Filippa Kellner
3. Astrid Hultberg
Damer 16-
1. Frida Christensen
2. Erika Sohlberg
Damer 30-
1. Susanne Morfeld
2. Camilla Hultberg
3. Susanne Pedersen
4, Lena Moro
5. Christina Nileman
6. Ulrika Malmstrém Berghem
Damer 50-
1. Ingrid Nilsson
Damer 60-
1. Marianne Thorsén
2. Margareta Werner
2varv:
Herrar 16-
1. Ludvig Brandt
2. Patrik Ring

Carl Holmgren
Herrar 30-
1. Bjorn Thorsén Hallberg
2. Jens Wahlborg
3. Peter Dalmalm
4 Johan Malmstrém
Herrar 50-
1. Stellan Kellner
2. Thomas Linderot

3.

Peter Ranke

9:53
10:59
12:04

10:36
12:09

10:27
12:06
14.07
21:49
22:57
35:05

11:27

12:05
22:58

23:13
23:16
1 varv

17:27
19:49
20:03
31:09

20:46
23:00
25:19

Herrar A
1. Magnus Selin
2. Emil Jacobsson

Damer 40-

Ninni Backman

Maria Horelli-Rosenlew
Maud Stromberg Selin
Malin Thernstrom

Tina Linderot-Nagy
Anna Holmgren

Karin Ribbenstedt
Anna Wendeldv

9. Anna Loétman

10. Anna Fallgren

11. Pernilla Appelgren

12. Catharina de Boussard
13. Gunilla Schwalbe

14. Madeleine Ekholm

©NOOA~®WDNE

Herrar 40-

Christer Ohrn

Per Appelgren
Jonas Gustavsson
Andreas Rosenlew
Magnus Jacobsson
Hakan Nyberg
Sten Pedersen
Jan Larsson

Ulf Gustafsson

0. Ulf Hermansson

BOONOGOMWLNE

Herrar 60-
1. Kalle Werner

10:02
10:44

10:31
10:57
10:58
11:01
11:09
11:17
11:34
13:18
13:40
15:45
16:15
16:23
20:09
20:34

17:07
18:54
19:49
21:44
21:50
21:51
24:41
24:45
26:08
31:30

26:40



